
Hyundai Small Excavators Options Page: **10% Discount on these listed Prices

R17Z-9A R25Z-9AK R30Z-9AK R35Z-9A

14" Bucket

17/18" Bucket

22/24" Bucket

26" Bucket

29" Bucket

2 Tine Hydraulic Thumb:

Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:

Straight Dozer Blade

Angled Dozer Blade N/A

4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics: N/A

EROPS w/Heat Only: N/A

EROPS w/Heat and A/C: N/A

Rear View Camera w/EROPS: N/A

Steel Track Vs Rubber: N/A

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE

Standard

$4,740
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$830

N/A

N/A

N/A

$2,160
N/A

N/A

Standard

$5,210
$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,070
$0

N/A

N/A
N/A

$2,160
N/A

N/A

Standard

$5,210
$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,070
$0

$0
N/A

$6,500
N/A

$5,000
$5,450

Standard

$5,450
$3500

$0

$0

$1800
$0

$0

$0 Upcharge

N/A 
Standard

$980

$6,860
Standard

$6,390
$5,800

$5,190
   $0

$0

$2,020

$0

$1,310

R55-9A / R60R-9A

$1,300
$980

Standard

N/A

$11,570
N/A

Standard

$8,860
$8,100
$2,690

    $0

$0

$1,417
$0

R80CR-9A




