Hyundai Small Excavators Options Page:

**10% Discount on these listed Prices

	<u>R17Z-9A</u>	<u>R25Z-9AK</u>	<u>R30Z-9AK</u>	<u>R35Z-9A</u>	<u>R55-9A / R60R-9A</u>	<u>R80CR-9A</u>
14" Bucket	\$830	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,310	\$0
17/18" Bucket	\$0	\$1,070	\$1,070	\$0	\$0	\$1,417
22/24" Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1800	\$0	\$0
26" Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,020	\$0
29" Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,690
2 Tine Hydraulic Thumb:	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3500	\$5,190	\$8,100
Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:	\$4,740	\$5,210	\$5,210	\$5,450	\$6,860	\$8,860
Straight Dozer Blade	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Angled Dozer Blade	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,450	\$6,390	N/A
4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000	\$5,800	\$11,570
EROPS w/Heat Only:	N/A	\$2,160	\$2,160	N/A	N/A	N/A
EROPS w/Heat and A/C:	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$6,500	Standard	Standard
Rear View Camera w/EROPS:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$980	\$980
Steel Track Vs Rubber:	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0	\$0 Upcharge	\$1,300

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE